
No. First Name Last Name Company

1 Amanda Morris Cape Peninsula University of Technology

2 Bontle Lerumo PSETA

3 Daniel Naidoo CXI Africa

4 Gideon Labane Mictseta ARC

5 Honey Shangase CETA

6 John Bulani CPUT

7 Langa Lesiba Mictseta

8 Laurine Platzky uwc

9 Lindiwe Nkosi MICT

10 Malusi Shezi Ceta

11 Matome Madibana Mictseta

12 Mthenjwa Mseleku MICT Seta

13 Nathan Mariemuthu Empire Partner Foundation

14 Nozibele Mlambo MICT SETA

15 Ntombikayise Khumalo MICT

16 Pearl Pasi IITPSA

17 Rochelle Blaauw MICT SETA

18 Simphiwe Thobela MICTSeta

19 Sipho Zwane MICT SETA

20 Sontaga Mantlhakga MICT SETA

21 Suleman Badat MICT seta

22 Tebogo Mamorobela MICT SETA

23 Thabo Masombuka CETA

24 Thabo Mofokeng MICT SETA

25 Viwe James MICT

26 Wezi Khoza CHIETA



E-mail Phone

morrisa@cput.ac.za (082) 445-7086

bontlel@pseta.org.za (060) 943-3607

daniel.naidoo@cxi-africa.com (083) 230-0873

labaneg@icloud.com (081) 035-9968

honeys@ceta.co.za (082) 451-4811

johnbulani22@gmail.com (061) 499-3353

jabu.langa@mict.org.za (083) 284-9549

lplatzky@uwc.ac.za (083) 297-4518

lindie008@yahoo.com (071) 719-1485

malusis@ceta.co.za (061) 483-4671

matome.matshwi@mict.org.za (083) 488-9912

mthenjwa.mseleku@mict.org.za (072) 243-2992

nathan@empirepartnerfoundation.org (074) 329-6699

nozibele.mlambo@mict.org.za (061) 468-2344

ntombi.khumalo@mict.org.za (076) 271-0177

pearlzw@gmail.com (082) 429-0869

Rochell.blaauw@mict.org.zs (073) 448-9462

simphiwe.thobela@mict.org.za (081) 401-1172

Sipho.zwane@mict.org.za (082) 859-0253

sontaga55@gmail.com (083) 414-8666

snadat5@gmail.com (083) 414-8666

tebogo.mamorobela@mict.org.za (082) 517-7599

ThaboM@ceta.co.za (076) 790-7101

thabo.mofokeng@mict.org.za (073) 553-9642

viwe.james@mict-org.za (073) 708-1174

wkhoza@chieta.org.za (082) 808-0965


